
CIMARRON PONDS
CUL-DE-SAC CAPTAINS -- 9/27/20

PRIMARY PHONE # EMAIL BACK-UP PHONE # EMAIL
Archer -1255 20 Sara Johnson 612-619-8190 SKJ23@Q.com
Blk Oaks - 1190 16 Kathy Day 763-473-1759 grannynanner@yahoo.com Michele Blesi.1184 612-212-5171 lulu2144@yahoo.com
Blk Oaks -1254 20 Timmie Andrews 763-258-2796 leonardtimmie@hotmail.com
Weston - 1021 14 Jan Hannaman 763-473-6628 janjim1021@msn.com Sharon Stefanoc.1034 952-250-1836 sharonstefanoc@hotmail.com

Bruce Norby.1075 763-473-7626 patricianorby@comcast.net
Steve Uppman.1085 763-475-0573 steveuppman@gmail.com

612-360-8187 jloecken@gmail.com stampwithterri@msn.com

Xene - 991 10 Kathy Moon 763-476-7336 moonkathy@comcast.net
sammylund@comcast.net 763-449-3125 cjolson@comcast.net

charles@ratinginc.com
Xene - 1151 20 Wendy Wile 763-458-4534 wswile@msn.com Denny Severson.1155 612-810-2476
Yuma - 964 14 Bev Christensen 763-546-0287 granbev320@gmail.com Ann Christensen.960 612-840-0220 ann3christensen@gmail.com
Yuma - 1040 14 Joe Franzen 763-473-7090 jmjfranzen@yahoo.com Diane Beversdorf.1030 612-636-0855 dbeversdorf@comcast.net
Yuma - 1175 10 Lou Ann Jepersen 763-473-0277 Sandy Reed.1191 952-473-5049

612-247-4660 dsmishek@ Steven  & Teresa 612-296-8547 curlyshaver@msn.com
dealerautomotive.com Shaver.1034

Total Units = 228

612-741-6525

STREETS|#UNITS

Carol Olson.1044
& Charles Glassing

Terri Gaines.1184

12

12

22

anitab@comcast.netWeston - 1091 
(1061 to 1095)

Anita Milnes 763-473-0306

Weston - 1191

Xene - 1040 Diana Lund

Joann Loecken
(May - October)

763-473-1302

Zanzibar - 960 44 Danna Smishek


